
Existing Agricultural Preserve Area

Windsor Rd

Slu
ss

er 
Rd

Mark West Station Rd

066-230-089

Sta
rr R

d

Silk Rd

Old Vine Ln

Pr
att

 R
d

Wh
ale

y W
ay

1-443

2-438

1-439

1-438

1-437

Proposed Agricultural Preserve Area
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gricultural Preserve Amendment Data Basemap Data File: AGP20-0008
APN: 066-230-089Subject Area and/or Parcel Parcel Resolution No.: TBD

Existing Agricultural Preserve Boundary Adopted Date: TBD
Proposed Agricultural Preserve Boundary
[Expand 1-443] Agricultural Preserve Expansion
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